SHIEL BUSES

Fort William Acharacle
4 Glen Nevis Business Park B U SAI C H EA N S E I l_ E Blain Garage
Claggan, Fort William Acharacle
Inverness-shire PH33 6RX Argyll PH36 4JY
Call. 01397 700700 Call. 01967 431272

Acharacle © Fort William
Route No: 502

Acharacle - Fort William 502 502 502
Mon - Fri Th Sat
Acharacle Village Shop 07:10 11:00 11:00
Langal Houses 07:21 11:11 11:11
Kinlochmoidart (Postbox) 07:27 11:17 11:17
Glenuig Bus Shelter 07:35 11:27 11:27
Roshven Farm 07:42 11:32 11:32
Lochailort (Hotel) 07:50CB 11:40CB 11:40
Glenfinnan (Stage House) 08:05 11:55 11:55
Drumsallie (A861 junction) 08:12 12:02 12:02
Fassfern East Road End 08:18 12:08 12:08
Linnhe Caravan Park (opposite entrance) 08:23 12:13 12:13
Fort William Medical Centre D D D
Lochaber High School 08:32 ---- ----
Fort William Bus Station 08:47 12:25 12:25
Fort William - Acharacle 502 502 502 502 502
Th Mon - Th Mon - Fri FO Sat
SD SH SD
Fort William Bus Station 15:30 15:40 15:40 15:30
Fort William Medical Centre ———- U U U U
Lochaber High School - 15:45 - - ----
Linnhe Caravan Park (entrance) - 15:52 15:52 15:52 15:42
Fassfern East Road End 15:57 15:57 156:57 15:47
Drumsallie (A861 junction) - 16:03 16:03 16:08 15:58
Glenfinnan (Stage House) -—-- 16:10 16:10 16:10 16:00
Lochailort (Hotel) arrive - 16:25 16:25 16:25 16:15
Lochailort (Hotel) depart 11:41 16:27 16:27 16:27 16:15
Roshven (Farm) 11:48 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:28
Glenuig (Bus Shelter) 11:52 16:50 16:50 16:50 16:33
Kinlochmoidart (Postbox) 12:02 17:00 17:00 17:00 16:43
Langal 12:09 17:06 17:06 17:06 16:49
Acharacle Village Shop 12:19 17:18 17:18 17:18 17:00
Salen Post Office 17:23 R 17:23 R 17223R  17:05R

SD - School Days Only

SH - School Holidays Only
U - Diverts off A830 if requested to pick up passengers with onward travel on this service
To request pick up for this service tel: 01397 700700 between 0900 & 1200 (Mon - Fri)
CB - Connects with Lochailort - Mallaig bus at 07:50 and Mallaig - Fort William

bus at 11:40 (CB change bus)

Th - Thursdays Only
D - Diverts off A830 if requested to drop off passengers
School Service

No service on 25th & 26th December and 1st and 2nd January each year.

www.shielbuses.co.uk info@shielbuses.co.uk 01397 700700 www.highland.gov.uk/learninghere/schools/schooltermdates

27th April 2021



